
Zahorodnii Anatolii Hlibovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Jan. 29, 1951 

Place of birth Velyka Bagachka, Poltava region 

Last position РНБО, Member of the Council 

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Zahorodnia Valentyna Vasylivna wife —

1

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/83
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/83
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53985
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53985
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53985
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53985


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Президія Національної

академїї наук України, Віце-

президент

52 386,50 1 034,29

2018 Президія Національної

академїї наук України, Віце-

президент

36 758,94 622,94

2017 Президія Національної

академїї наук України, Віце-

президент

27 479,61 538,36

2016 Президія Національної

академїї наук України, Віце-

президент

21 964,95 540,16

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAHUSDEUROther

2019 Deposits 271

946,00

— 4

294,00

— — — 

2019 Cash 95

000,00

11

000,00

6

500,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 212

224,00

— 4

378,00

— — — 

2018 Cash 15

000,00

12

000,00

6

100,00

— — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 268

476,00

— 3

440,00

— — — 

2017 Cash 5

000,00

14

000,00

6

100,00

— — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 167

178,00

— 1

743,00

— — — 

2016 Cash 5

000,00

11

500,00

5

500,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f7ee052-df8d-40af-a795-3ec392bb7ce4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98f66ce7-2566-4446-9c29-256ccca8119e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 67.1 sq. m

(1) 

2018 — — 67.1 sq. m

(1) 

2017 — — 67.1 sq. m

(1) 

2016 — — 67.1 sq. m

(1) 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2017 — 

2016 — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8fe081a6-8dd7-4d42-8ad9-44a3c3166ab4
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eefef4ee-e6de-4e4b-8948-e8f74a81a1e1


CAREER:

Period Position 

Jan. 20, 2021 — РНБО, Member of the Council

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/83
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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